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Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN PHT242C801

CLINICAL REASONING, 

EVIDENCE BASED 

PHYSIOTHERAPY, 

ADMINISTRATION AND 

TEACHING SKILLS

X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X
AEEC (MORNING SHIFT WITH 4TH 

SEMESTER STUDENTS)
CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 PHT242C601
CLINICAL CARDIOLOGY & PULMONARY 

DISORDERS

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 PHT244C401
ADVANCED 

PHYSIOTHERAPEUTICS

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 PHT244C203
PHYSICAL AND FUNCTIONAL 

DIAGNOSIS-I
GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023 PHT242C401 PATHOLOGY II PHT242C802
PHYSIOTHERAPY IN  

SPORTS INJURIES
PHT244C202 ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY PHT242C211 ANATOMY- II PHT244D405

EXERCISE PLANNING & 

PRECRIPTION IN VARIOUS 

CONDITIONS

Monday, 3 July, 2023 PHT242C402 MICROBIOLOGY II PHT242C213 BIOMECHANICS -II

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 PHT242C403 EXERCISE THERAPY II PHT242C803

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

CARDIO RESPIRATORY, 

GENERAL SURGERY, 

OBSTETRICS AND 

GYNAECOLOGICAL 

CONDITIONS

PHT244C201 EXERCISE PHYSIOL0GY PHT242C212 PHYSIOLOGY -II

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 PHT242C404 ELECTROTHERAPY II PHT242G201 PSYCHOLOGY & SOCIOLOGY PHT244D401
MUSCULOSKELETAL 

DISORDERS & SPORTS II

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 PHT242C405
COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

II
PHT242D802 ORTHOTICS AND PROSTHETICS PHT244D202

WOMENS HEALTH-INTRODUCTION 

TO PELVIC FLOOR 

REHABILITATION

VAC PHT242C603 SPORTS & SPORTS PHYSIOLOGY PHT244D402 ADULT NEUROLOGY  II

Friday, 7 July, 2023 PHT242C406 PHAMACOLOGY I SEC PHT242C602 NEUROLOGY & NEUROSURGERY

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X X BHS II BHS II PHT242C604 PEDIATRICS & PSYCHIATRY X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X X CEN CEN X X
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